
Chicken Tenders

Fish Taco

Beef or Chicken Taco

2 large hand-breaded chicken tenders. 
make it a JUMBO (3pcs.) for $14
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Burgers & Chicken

Shareables

Kids

Tacos

Sides

Others
Nachos

Tenders

Beef Sliders

Hotdog

Classic Hotdog

All American Burger

Green Salad

Caddy Chips

Tots

Mushroom Burger

Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Salad

Loaded Caddy Chips or Tots

Sriracha Shrimp

Shrimp Taco

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$14.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$14.00

$14.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

Loaded Tortilla chips, beer cheese, jalapeno,
tomatoes, onion, salsa, sour cream, beef or
chicken.

2 small hand-breaded tenders. 

Kosher all-beef hotdog, shredded cheese,
onions and relish.

add chili $2.00

Well seasoned 1/3lb beef patty topped
with classic fixings: lettuce, tomato, onions,
pickles, burger sauce on a brioche bun. 

add cheese $1.00        add bacon $2.00

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber with a choice
of dressing: Ranch, Caesar, Italian,
Thousand Island, Blue Cheese

1/3lb beef patty with swiss cheese,
sautéed mushrooms and mayo on a
brioche bun.

Chicken tenders in a brioche long-bun,
topped with lettuce, tomato, mayo and
pickles. 

add cheese $1.00       add bacon $2.00

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sliced chicken
tenders and choice of dressing: 
Ranch, Caesar, Italian, Thousand Island,
Blue Cheese.

add cheese $1.00      add bacon $2.00

Seasoned oval fries or tots with beer
cheese, beef or  chicken.

Basket of jumbo shrimp tossed in a
sriracha-mayo dressing.

Flour tortilla, breaded cod with shredded
coleslaw drizzled in a tarter sauce and
topped with Pico de gallo. 

 FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: 
milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish.

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.
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Top picks!

t $8.00

$6.00

Flour tortilla, well seasoned shrimp with
shredded coleslaw drizzled in a tarter
sauce. 

Flour tortilla with shredded lettuce and
topped with Pico de gallo.

Side of caddy chips and dipping sauce included

Burger Dog

Side of caddy chips and dipping sauce included

Rolled burger served on a hotdog bun with
classic burger fixings: lettuce, tomato,
pickle.

add cheese $1.00 add bacon $2.00

$13.00

Comes with 2 tacos and pepper jack cheese 

Grilled Cheese
Americas favorite sandwich.

served with caddy chips or tots

Kosher all-beef hotdog on a classic bun.

$4.00

Cup Chili
Comes with bag of Fritos

$5.00

BBQ Beef Sliders
3 sliders with lettuce, tomato, onions,
pickles and BBQ sauce.

add cheese $1.00      add bacon $2.00

$12.00
2 slider with lettuce, tomato and burger
sauce.


